
Santa Claus 
is coming to town! 

Monday 2 Dec- Grove Area (from 6pm) 

Our Santa float is coming to Tring and the surrounding villages! 
Listen out for the Christmas music and bells. 

Tuesday 3 Dec - Dundale Road (from 5:45) 
Wednesday 4 Dec - New Road/Silk Mill Way (from 5:45) 

Sunday 8 Dec - Wigginton (from 4pm) 

Monday 9 Dec - Christchurch Road (from 5:45) 
Tuesday 10 Dec - Roman Park (from 5:45) 
Wednesday 11 Dec- Miswell Lane (from 5:45) 
Sunday 15 Dec- Tring Triangle (from 4pm) 

Monday 16 Dec - Cheddington (from 5:45) 
Tuesday 17 Dec - Pitstone (from 5:45) 
Wednesday 18 Dec- Castlemead (from 5:45) 
Sunday 22 Dec - Marsworth (from 4pm) 

If you see Santa, please consider making a 
donation- renniegrovepeace.org/santa 
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Donate 
now! 
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